Section

4-07-22-01
4-07-22-02
4-07-22-03
4-07-22-04
4-07-22-05
4-07-22-06
4-07-22-07

CHAPTER 4-07-22
MERIT SYSTEM VACANCY ANNOUNCEMENTS

Scope of Chapter [Repealed]

Definitions [Superseded]

Requirements [Superseded]

Minimum Qualifications [Repealed]

Open Register Vacancy Announcements [Repealed]
Vacancy Announcements [Superseded]

Closing Date [Repealed]

4-07-22-01. Scope of chapter.

Repealed effective November 1, 1996.

4-07-22-02. Definitions.

Superseded by section 4-07-05-01.1 effective November 1, 1996.

4-07-22-03. Requirements.

Superseded by section 4-07-05-08 effective November 1, 1996.

4-07-22-04. Minimum qualifications.

Repealed effective November 1, 1996.

4-07-22-05. Open register vacancy announcements.

Repealed effective July 1, 1995.

4-07-22-06. Vacancy announcements.

Superseded by section 4-07-05-09 effective November 1, 1996.

4-07-22-07. Closing date.

Repealed effective November 1, 1996.
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