CHAPTER 4-07-22 MERIT SYSTEM VACANCY ANNOUNCEMENTS

Section	
4-07-22-01	Scope of Chapter [Repealed]
4-07-22-02	Definitions [Superseded]
4-07-22-03	Requirements [Superseded]
4-07-22-04	Minimum Qualifications [Repealed]
4-07-22-05	Open Register Vacancy Announcements [Repealed]
4-07-22-06	Vacancy Announcements [Superseded]
4-07-22-07	Closing Date [Repealed]

4-07-22-01. Scope of chapter.

Repealed effective November 1, 1996.

4-07-22-02. Definitions.

Superseded by section 4-07-05-01.1 effective November 1, 1996.

4-07-22-03. Requirements.

Superseded by section 4-07-05-08 effective November 1, 1996.

4-07-22-04. Minimum qualifications.

Repealed effective November 1, 1996.

4-07-22-05. Open register vacancy announcements.

Repealed effective July 1, 1995.

4-07-22-06. Vacancy announcements.

Superseded by section 4-07-05-09 effective November 1, 1996.

4-07-22-07. Closing date.

Repealed effective November 1, 1996.